Contract Name:

Burning Wood Way, Comanche Way, Menomonie Court,
Burning Wood Court, and Fourth Street Utility
Replacement with Resurfacing 2015 Assessment District

Change Order Description:
Additional water main fittings, service fittings and
temporary hydrant required

Change Order No.

Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.

Date

11/11/2015

CO1

7490

10725

53W1930

Account Numbers for this Change Order;

10725-86-130:54445(91360)

Contractor:
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202

MIDDLETON WI 53562

You are authorized and directed to make the followmg changes in this contract:

*Mark if negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price

ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
1 Extra Waler Main Fittings (See Attachment) 1.00 LS 10,387.50 B) 10,387.50
2 Temporary Flushing Hydrant 1.00 EA 1,600.00 (B) 1,500.00
3 Compression Cap on Service Corp. 18.00 EA 18.00 (N) 324.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 12,211.50
The Original Contract Total 1,738,756.55
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,750,968.05
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date October 15, 2015
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 10/15/2015
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Oclober 15, 2015
Contractor's ﬁcceptan,%e
By L LS ’f’\L‘”L
Title
pate UG
City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector == S iw/nl=
Construction Supervisor 7 [/)Z‘% g /is
Engineer 1 A/Lf\ 7 : VSV
Board of Public Works =L b V(245
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker N2l s ey
Mike Dailey f///;,j/ T A
Chase O'Brien W-17-w CDO




